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Ohto Mielityinen

Jussi Rautio

Kalle Holtinkoski

Hugo Raiha

Niko Karttunen

Miro Niskanen

Veikka Moilanen

Vertti Oikarinen

Leevi Mylly

Vain6 Hongisto

Toivo Turtia

Joni Portimo

Johan Ahola

Matias Koivumaa

Samu Vahakangas

Vili Pahkamaa

Sami Papponen

Nemo Moilanen

Jukka Korkeakangas
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57 | -1 115
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56 | 0 |116
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53 | +1 [117
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58 | +3 |119
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1

Jaakko Raiha

09/16/23 09:00
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METRIX
m——lnnnanlnnmmmmmm--
09/16/2313:30| 3 | 3 3/2(4(2/2 42 -11 | 105
2 | llkka Silkamo 09/16/23 09:00 34 2/6/3(3/2|3|3]|3 2 4 6 2 -1 | 57
09/16/2313:30|3|(3(3/3|3|4/3/3/3|3|43(3/3|2|2,6|3)| -1 |57 -2 114
3  Jaakko Ahola 09/16/23 09:00 3/3/2(2/3/6/3(3/4|3|3|3|3|3|4|3]|5 3 +1 | 59
09/16/2313:30|3 (3|22 3|(5/2/3/5/2 4 |3|3/3|3|3|5|3)| - |57 0 |116
4 | Marko Moilanen 09/16/23 09:00 3/4(3/2/3/6/3(3/3|3(3/2|2|4,4|3]|5 4 +2 | 60
09/16/2313:30|3 (3|2 /3|3|4/2/3/3|3|/43(3/3/2|3/6|3)|-2]56 0 116
5 | Mika Kumpula 09/16/23 09:00 3/3|3(3/3|5|/3(3/4|4,3/3|3/3|3,2) 4 3 0 58
09/16/2313:30|4 (3|2 /3|3|6(3/4/3/3 /34|34 /2|3|5|2|+2| 60 | +2 |118
6 | Hannu Tuomainen 09/16/23 09:00 3/4/2/3/3|5/4(3/3|3/5/3|2/3|2,2| 6 3 +1 | 59
09/16/2313:30| 3|4 (34 |3|5(3/4/5 3,4 /3|4,3|/2|4/,6/|3|+8 |66 | +9 |125
7 |Jori Ervasti 09/16/23 09:00 3/3/4/3/3/6|(3(3/4/|4,4 3|3 /4|2 4,17 4 +9 | 67
09/16/2313:30| 5 | 3 3/3/6/3/3|4 +10| 68 | +19 | 135
I_llllllllllllllllll----
1 | AriKorpela 09/16/23 09:00 3/3(3/3/3|5/4
09/16/2313:30 | 3 | 3|3 |3 3 4134 313 5/3|+2 | 60 | +4 |120
2 | Jukka Maatta 09/16/23 09:00 3/3/3(3/3/4/3(3/3|3|4/4|3|4,4|3|5 4 +4 | 62
09/16/2313:30 |4 (3|4 /3/2|5(3/2/5 3 /3|2|4,3|/2|3|5|3|+1 |59 | +5 |121
3 | Marko Huhtakangas 09/16/23 09:00 4 4 ,5(3(2/7(3|/3/4,2,4/5 34,2 |3)| 6 3 +9 | 67
09/16/2313:30 |4 |(3(3/3/2|6(3/4/3/5 4,4|3|/3|3|3|5|3|+6 /| 64 |+15 |131
4 | Anssi Kotanen 09/16/23 09:00 414/4|3/3|7 /3|4 /4|(3 /4|4 ,3|3/4|3| 6 3 +11 | 69
09/16/2313:30| 4 | 5 3/3|7/3/4/3|4 +14| 72 | +25 | 141
I_llllllllllllllllll----
1 | Lauri Vaaraniemi 09/16/23 09:00 3(/3/3(3/2/7 3
09/16/2313:30 | 3 | 4 2 3/13(3/33/3 5 3153 +2]| 60 +7 | 123
2 | Luuka Nikula 09/16/23 09:00 3/3(3/2/3/5/3/3/6 /3|3 |3|3|3|[4]3 6 4 +5 63
09/16/2313:30 3|4 /3 |/3|2 54|35/ 3|3 /3|2 3|2 ,4,5|3)|+2 | 60 +7 | 123
3 | Remu-Mikael Pukki 09/16/23 09:00 5 5 3|3(3|/5(3/3/ 34/ 6 3/3/3|4)|3 6 4 +11 | 69
09/16/2313:30|3 (3|4 /3|3|5(3/3/3|3|5 4|3 |3|2|4 8|3|+7 | 65 |+18 134
4 | Mikael Rauhala 09/16/23 09:00 5/3/3|3/4/5/3/5 5 /3|4 6 2|3|4|3| 17 4 | +14 | 72

09/16/2313:30 |4 |4 | 3|3 3|6 4|5 3

|| Mixed Amatour 2 _Illlllllllllllllll----

1 Markus Vahakangas 09/16/23 09:00 313/4(3/2/6/2

09/16/2313:30 | 3 |2 | 4 | 4 24 31312 3|2 5/3| -3 |55 -2 | 114
2 | Arttu Vahaséyrinki 09/16/23 09:00 412 /3|2 4|44/ 4 2|3 /3|3,2 33|27 4 +1 | 59
09/16/2313:30|3 |36 /22|53 |4 /2|43 3|2 |3/4|3|5|3]|+2]| 60 +3 | 119
3 Jarkko Repo 09/16/23 09:00 3/3/4/2/3/5/3(3|3/3/4/3/2|3|3|3] 5 3 0 58
09/16/2313:30|4 | 34|42 |5/3|2 /4|35 42,2 3|3|6|3| +4| 62 +4 | 120
4 | Joni Alakiuttu 09/16/23 09:00 414/2|3/3|5/4/3|/5(3/3|2 3 |3/4|3| 6 3 +5 | 63
09/16/2313:30|3 |4 3(3 /2|4 /3|3 /3|3 /4,43 |3/4/|2|6 2| +1| 59 +6 | 122
5 | Mikko Kujanpaa 09/16/23 09:00 3/3/3/3/3/7 3(3/4,2 3|3 /3|3|4,4)| 5 3 +4 | 62
09/16/2313:30|3 |3 3|4 /3|5/4/3 /3|34 ,3/3|2,4|3|5|3]|+3]| 61 +7 | 123
5 | Sami Koistila 09/16/23 09:00 4/3/3|3/4|(5/3/4 /4|3 /3|43 |4,4|3| 17 3 +9 | 67
09/16/2313:30|3 |3 |3(3/2|5/3|/3 /3|3 |34 2 |3/2/|2|63]|-2/|56 +7 | 123

Kempele Open 2023 « 07.12.2025 19:34 (2)
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Niilo Kohtala

Leevi Kaikkonen

Markku Kiuttu

Jari Pukki

Samuli Lehto
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Vili Sulonen

Toni Tervo

Ari-Pekka Oja

Aleksi Riekki

Antti Karjalainen

Ville Aspegren

Ossi Rissanen

Teemu Pulli

Tatu Alapoikela

Marko Klasila

Aleksi Tuovila

Jari Piippo

Jukka Kajanki

Ville-Verneri Kaartinen

Juha Korva

Antti Ojala
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METRIX
M__IHHHHHIEHEEEEEIM--
09/16/2313:30 | 4 | 4 3/3|6/3/44 +16
16 | Leo Pussinen 09/16/23 09:00 4 414,34/ 6/3/4,4,4 43 5|3 5 2 +12 | 70
09/16/2313:30 |4 (3|3 /3/2|5(3/3/3/3/3|3|3/3|3(3/8|4|+4 | 62 | +16 |132
18 |Jukka-Pekka Kohtala | 09/16/23 09:00 3/4(3/3/3/8/3(3/6(3/4,4(3/3|3,4|6 3 | +11 | 69
09/16/2313:30 |4 (4|2 33|54 /34,3 |4 /3|4,3|4|3|7|2|+7 )| 65| +18 134
18 | limari Paassilta 09/16/23 09:00 4/4/3|3(3/6/4/3,4/3|3/3/4|5 6|4 6 3 [ +13 | 71
09/16/2313:30| 3|4 (34 /3|5(3/3/3/2 4 /3|3|3|5|3|5|4|+5 | 63 |+18 134
20 | Valtteri Piippo 09/16/23 09:00 3/3|3|5/5/5/4|4 /3|4 ,3/3|3/4|4,3| 6 2 +9 | 67
09/16/2313:30/6 | 3|4 /3|4|5|4/4/3/3/3|/5|4,3|3|3|5|3]|+10| 68 | +19 |135
21 | Janne Ronkainen 09/16/23 09:00 5/3/3|3(3/7/3/3/3/3|3/3/3|3|2|4,| 1 5 +8 | 66
09/16/2313:30 1 4 |4 |4 /3419 2 3|3|3|3(3|3|5 43|64 +12| 70 | +20 136
21 | Oskari Karjalainen 09/16/23 09:00 4134|337 5/ 3|36 3|2|(3|4/3|2|6 3 +9 | 67
09/16/2313:30 /4 |4 |4 3|37 3/ 4|3|3|4(3|2|4,4/3|8 3|+11| 69 | +20 136
23 | Jesse Karvali 09/16/23 09:00 4135237 4/ 5 4,2 3 |3|2|4/2/|4/| 6 3 +8 | 66
09/16/2313:30 /4 |3 |43 |3|/6|5 4|(3|4|5|4|2 |44 3|7 4 +14| 72 | +22 138
24 | Antti Tolonen 09/16/23 09:00 3/3/3/5/4|7 4,46 4,432 4,4/3)| 6 3 | +14 | 72
09/16/2313:30 | 5 | 3 4/3/8(3|5 3|4 +15| 73 | +29 | 145
I_llllllllllllllllll----
1 |Kati Tuomainen 09/16/23 09:00 412347 |3 4 +14
09/16/2313:30 /6 4|34 /3|7 3/ 5/4|4|5|5|3 |4 4|16 4 | 4+20| 78 | +34 | 150
2 | Riina Korkko 09/16/23 09:00 6 4(4(3|3/7 4 4,6 4 4,337 2|3]|7 5 | +21 | 79
09/16/2313:30 /5 4 |44 /3|64 5(3|3|4|(3|3|3/2 4|7 4 /+13| 71 | +34 150

Kempele Open 2023 + 07.12.2025 19:34 (4)
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1020304 ]5]6]7 8]0 10/11]12]13]14 |15 16]17 |16 Tot [
Par 3/3/3,3 3|53/ 3|3 /3|3 /33,33 3|53 58

363331 3 |29

Avg

Difficulty
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

16

12
11
90
35
5
1

8 | 4 |2
27 | 23 | 39
79 1101 | 85
29 16 |16
5 2 2
1

1

53/3.1/3.3

11
29
59

6
17
93
29

3

13

3.5
15
15
65
43
14
5

3137

3
35
84
19
3
1

18
3
67
51
16
4
1

3212835

10
25
78
29

Kempele Open 2023 + 07.12.2025 19:34 (5)

1
44
82
14

14
6
78
46
11

3.1 3 57

715
53 | 27
34 | 86
48 | 29

17
6
65
45
20
5
1

3.1| 62.2
9 | 4.2
23 | 400 | 16%
83 | 1377 | 54%
29 | 606 | 24%

6 138 5%
1 28 1%
7 0%
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